The certificate information is available through the QR code below or CNCA’s website: www.cnca.gov.cn
SIGNATURE:
CERTIFICATE NO.: CQC24010436086 Valid from: Jun.25,2024
 Valid until:Jun.24,2029
NAME AND REGISTERED
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT
Eaglerise Electric & Electronic (Ji An) Co., Ltd.
Southwest Corner, Crossing Between Panlong Road And Chaoyang Road, Industrial Park, Ji An

The validity of the certificate is subject to positive result of the regular follow up inspection by issuing certification body until the expiry date.
CERTIFICATE NO.：CQC24010436086 page1of 1
                          paper:
This certificate and attachments shall be used at the same time, and the verification instructions can be found in the main certificate.
220-240V~ ,50/60Hz；最大负载:50N。
序
号
型号
输出电流
（mA）
输出电压
（Vdc）
最大输出电压
（Vdc）
功率（W） tc（℃）
1 DS-21-350 LX-3 Wires 350 15-42 59 14.7 70
2 DS-21-400 LX-3 Wires 400 15-42 59 16.8 70
3 DS-21-450 LX-3 Wires 450 15-42 59 18.9 70
4 DS-21-500 LX-3 Wires 500 15-42 59 21 70
5 DS-42-700 LX-3 Wires 700 15-40 59 28 70
6 DS-42-800 LX-3 Wires 800 15-40 59 32 70
7 DS-42-900 LX-3 Wires 900 15-40 59 36 70
8 DS-42-1050 LX-3 Wires 1050 15-40 59 42 70
9 FDS-21-500 LD2-3 Wires
350
15-42 59
14.7